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Lloydminster Minor Hockey Association

5202 - 12 Street Phone: 780-214-7337

Lloydminster, AB T9V 0W1 Fax: 780-875-4426
Email: ice@lloydminsterminorhockey.com

Team Schedule

U9 - MainStream - Evaluations

03-Oct-25 - 12-Oct-25

Date Day Location

Event Type

Start Time

End Time Dur.

(Min.)

03-Oct-25 Fri  Servus Sports Centre - Rusway

U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: U9 Female evaluations-group 1

03-Oct-25 Fri  Servus Sports Centre - Rusway

U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: U9 Female evaluations-group 2

Evaluations

Evaluations

05:00 PM

06:15 PM

06:00 PM 60

07:15 PM 60

04-Oct-25 Sat Archie Miller Arena - Archie

Miller
U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: group 1

04-Oct-25 Sat Archie Miller Arena - Archie

Miller
U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: group 2

04-Oct-25 Sat Archie Miller Arena - Archie

Miller
U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: group 3

04-Oct-25 Sat Archie Miller Arena - Archie

Miller
U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: group 4

04-Oct-25 Sat Archie Miller Arena - Archie

Miller
U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: U9 female-group 1

Evaluations

Evaluations

Evaluations

Evaluations

Evaluations

08:00 AM

09:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

01:00 PM

09:00 AM 60

10:15 AM 60

11:30 AM 60

12:45 PM 60

02:00 PM 60
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05-Oct-25 Sun Servus Sports Centre - Rusway

U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: group 4

05-Oct-25 Sun Servus Sports Centre - Rusway

U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: group 3

05-Oct-25 Sun Servus Sports Centre - Rusway

U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: group 2

05-Oct-25 Sun Servus Sports Centre - Rusway

U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: group 1

05-Oct-25 Sun Servus Sports Centre - Rusway

U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: female group 2

Evaluations

Evaluations

Evaluations

Evaluations

Evaluations

08:00 AM

09:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

01:00 PM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

60

60

60

60

60

11-Oct-25 Sat Cenovus Energy Hub -
Cenovus Energy Hub Arena
U9-MainStream-Evaluations
Notes: group 3
11-Oct-25 Sat Cenovus Energy Hub -
Cenovus Energy Hub Arena
U9-MainStream-Evaluations
Notes: group 2
11-Oct-25 Sat Cenovus Energy Hub -
Cenovus Energy Hub Arena
U9-MainStream-Evaluations
Notes: female group 1
11-Oct-25 Sat Cenovus Energy Hub -
Cenovus Energy Hub Arena
U9-MainStream-Evaluations
Notes: female group 2
11-Oct-25 Sat Cenovus Energy Hub -
Cenovus Energy Hub Arena
U9-MainStream-Evaluations
Notes: group 1
11-Oct-25 Sat Cenovus Energy Hub -

Evaluations

Evaluations

Evaluations

Evaluations

Evaluations

08:30 AM

09:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

01:30 PM

09:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

01:15 PM

02:30 PM

60

60

60

60

60
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Cenovus Energy Hub Arena

Evaluations

02:45 PM

03:45 PM

60
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U9-MainStream-Evaluations

Notes: group 4

End of Schedule



